
Din Header Connectors

Features

EDAC DIN connectors are fully compliant with 41612 standards. 
High density metal to metal connections provide a high continuity 
interconnect solution in backplanes. Contacts can be fully loaded 
or selectively loaded to protect against cross talk in high speed 
applications.

From 5 to 96 contacts available in three rows
Plating options from flash to 30u" gold
Solder tail, wire wrap and press fit terminations
Mounting options include through hole or boardlocks
Wide operating temp range of -55° C to +105° C

• 
• 

• 
• 

• 

www.edac.net

https://edac.net/
https://edac.net/
https://edac.net/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/edac-inc/?originalSubdomain=ca
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCiIXSWQLw89sdtwA5cPHxoQ
https://www.facebook.com/edacconnectors/
https://twitter.com/EdacConnectors
https://edac.net/products/header-connectors/152


Rugged Board to 
Board Connections

Hi Reliability 
Backplane 
Interconnect solution

www.edac.net
For More Information

Series

461

462

463

464

493

494

495

496

No. of
Contacts

5-64

5-64

8-64

8-64

5-96

8-96

8-96

8-96 

Plating

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold
 

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold

Flash-30u” gold

Contact 
Options

8

1

1

2

8

1

1

8

Contact Row 
Arrangements

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

3

Contact 
Spacing 

Arrangements

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Din Header Connectors

https://edac.net/
https://twitter.com/EdacConnectors
https://edac.net/
https://edac.net/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/edac-inc/?originalSubdomain=ca
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCiIXSWQLw89sdtwA5cPHxoQ
https://www.facebook.com/edacconnectors/
https://edac.net/products/header-connectors/152

