

## **Din Header Connectors**

EDAC DIN connectors are fully compliant with 41612 standards. High density metal to metal connections provide a high continuity interconnect solution in backplanes. Contacts can be fully loaded or selectively loaded to protect against cross talk in high speed applications.

## **Features**

- From 5 to 96 contacts available in three rows
- Plating options from flash to 30u" gold
- · Solder tail, wire wrap and press fit terminations
- · Mounting options include through hole or boardlocks
- Wide operating temp range of -55° C to +105° C















## **Din Header Connectors**

Series	No. of Contacts	Plating	Contact Options	Contact Row Arrangements	Contact Spacing Arrangements
461	5-64	Flash-30u" gold	8	2	2
462	5-64	Flash-30u" gold	1	2	2
463	8-64	Flash-30u" gold	1	2	2
464	8-64	Flash-30u" gold	2	2	2
493	5-96	Flash-30u" gold	8	3	2
494	8-96	Flash-30u" gold	1	3	2
495	8-96	Flash-30u" gold	1	4	2
496	8-96	Flash-30u" gold	8	3	2



Rugged Board to Board Connections

Hi Reliability Backplane Interconnect solution













